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The Person

This publication reports on crime in Northamptonshire in the 12 months to year ending June 2022 (July 2021 - June 2022)
Unpublished statistics subject to change or revision at any time.



CRIME FIGURES 12 MONTHS
TO YEAR ENDING JUNE 2022

CRIME

All Crime (volumes of victims)
ASB (non-COVID)
Domestic Abuse

Knife Crime
Neighbourhood Crime

(residential burglary, personal robbery, theft from
the person & vehicle crime)

Rape & Other Sexual Offences

Violence Against The Person

Data is correct as of 7th September 2022

TOTAL CRIMES

TOTAL CRIMES

July 2021 - June July 2021 - June

2022

62,906 (49,499)

14,412

14,658

M

7,071

2,731

28,128

2022

62,665 (49,851)
13,357

14,157
681
6,940

2,995

27,545

Variance

-241 (+352) -0.4% (+0.7%)

-1,055

-501

+30

-131

+264

-583

-7.3%

-3.4%

-4.2%

-1.8%

+9.7%

-21%



