



POLICING IN NORTHAMPTONSHIRE





14.3%

Positive Outcome

Rate (All crime)











For further details (Inc. crime volumes), please refer to overleaf.

CRIME FIGURES 12 MONTHS TO YEAR ENDING JUNE 2022



CRIME	TOTAL CRIMES July 2021 - June 2022	TOTAL CRIMES July 2021 - June 2022	Variance	
All Crime (volumes of victims)	62,906 (49,499)	62,665 (49,851)	-241 (+352)	-0.4% (+0.7%)
ASB (non-COVID)	14,412	13,357	-1,055	-7.3%
Domestic Abuse	14,658	14,157	-501	-3.4%
Knife Crime	711	681	+30	-4.2%
Neighbourhood Crime (residential burglary, personal robbery, theft from the person & vehicle crime)	7,071	6,940	-131	-1.8%
Rape & Other Sexual Offences	2,731	2,995	+264	+9.7%
Violence Against The Person	28,128	27,545	-583	-2.1%